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8
15:50

1400 m
135.000 

LUCKY FISH CRAZY TIME CLASS 4
Rennpreis: 135.000  (80.156 25.650 12.825 6.412 3.206)

1
1400

Box: 1
ML: 13,0

57.00

Innerbloom
4j. b S (Captain Of All - Care To Dance)

Trainer: L V Woodruff
Besitzer: A J Brand

Chad Little

06.12 Kenilworth 5 1400 13,5 G Lerena Supreme Fate, Jou Lekker Ding -
08.11 Kenilworth 1 1200 7,0 C Little Innerbloom, Theleia, Black Erika
18.10 Durbanville 8 1250 81,0 N Yuen Flying South, Kattekwaadkwadraad, Wyze 

2
Box: 2
ML: 5,0

57.50

Dream Searcher
6j. b S (Erupt - Summer To Remember)

Trainer: A N Marcus
Besitzer: Messrs A N Marcus, Kuben M

Craig Bantam

26.11 Kenilworth 2 1400 6,0 C Bantam Girl Magic, Dream Searcher, Im The Buzz
29.10 Durbanville 1 1400 15,0 C Bantam Dream Searcher, La Landonne, Catch A Pe
08.10 Durbanville 6 1600 17,0 C Bantam Mela Strength, Prince Of Tibet, Midway
07.09 Durbanville 5 1400 21,0 C Bantam Stormwatch, Wish List, Ocotillo
13.08 Kenilworth 5 1400 15,0 C Bantam Viva La Vida, Wish List, Lady Look Alike

3
Box: 3
ML: 17,0

60.00

Englefield Green
5j. b S (Gimmethegreenlight - Victorian Secret)

Trainer: W A Nel
Besitzer: S Plattner

Gareth Wright

06.12 Kenilworth 6 1400 51,0 G Wright Supreme Fate, Jou Lekker Ding -
05.02 Kenilworth 8 1600 3,2 C Orffer Give Me Everything, Pentolina, My Only We
18.01 Kenilworth 1 1400 7,0 C Orffer Englefield Green, Ocotillo, Rahhabba
14.12 Kenilworth 2 1200 3,0 C Orffer From A Distance, Englefield Green, Hoerikw
23.11 Kenilworth 2 1400 2,1 C Orffer Russian Royal, Englefield Green, Sheets An

4
Box: 4
ML: 9,0

57.00

Eisteddfod
4j. b S (Potala Palace - Liberty Dance)

Trainer: G W Ennion
Besitzer: & Mrs T D Andrews

Craig Zackey

26.11 Kenilworth 4 1400 9,0 C Zackey Girl Magic, Dream Searcher, Im The Buzz
29.10 Durbanville 4 1400 2,1 C Zackey Dream Searcher, La Landonne, Catch A Pe
27.09 Durbanville 1 1250 1,7 C Zackey Eisteddfod, One Dance, Panjandrum
09.09 Durbanville 2 1250 11,0 C Orffer Queen Regent, Eisteddfod, Star World
12.06 Kenilworth 4 1200 13,5 R Fourie Clair De Lune, Thingamabob, Queen Regen

5
Box: 5
ML: 13,0

59.00

Ocotillo
5j. b S (Querari - Camphoratus)

Trainer: A E Sands
Besitzer: Jetvest

Callan Murray

07.09 Durbanville 3 1400 26,0 C Zackey Stormwatch, Wish List, Ocotillo
13.08 Kenilworth 6 1400 34,0 C Murray Viva La Vida, Wish List, Lady Look Alike
12.06 Kenilworth 1 1500 2,5 C Zackey Ocotillo, Kisses, Lady Veritas
06.05 Kenilworth 3 1400 4,5 C Zackey Supreme Fate, Wild Applause, Ocotillo
21.04 Kenilworth 9 1400 2,8 C Zackey Hunga Tonga, Miss William, Sesame

6
Box: 6
ML: 5,0

58.00

Kattekwaadkwadraad
4j. b S (One World - Cat's Whiskers)

Trainer: J Crawford
Besitzer: M Mynhardt

Luyolo Mxothwa

06.12 Kenilworth 4 1400 5,0 L Mxothwa Supreme Fate, Jou Lekker Ding -
10.11 Kenilworth 1 1400 2,4 L Mxothwa Kattekwaadkwadraad, Red Taffety, Kubu
18.10 Durbanville 2 1250 15,0 R Fourie Flying South, Kattekwaadkwadraad, Wyze 

7
Box: 7
ML: 6,0

59.50

Supreme Fate
5j. b S (Master Of My Fate - Supreme Sunset)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Messrs T L Bailes & S C McC

A Fortune

06.12 Kenilworth 1 1400 6,0 A Fortune Supreme Fate, Jou Lekker Ding -
10.11 Kenilworth 5 1600 9,0 M Yeni Reet Petite, Hunga Tonga, Hampstead Heat
15.10 Durbanville 2 1500 21,0 M Yeni Viva La Vida, Supreme Fate, Rikkitikkitavi
26.07 Kenilworth 9 1600 9,0 L Mxothwa Lavender Bay, Wehaveasituation, Tap Shoe
01.06 Kenilworth 4 1400 9,5 L Mxothwa Swiatek, Rahhabba, Oni San

8
Box: 8
ML: 9,0

56.00

La Landonne
4j. b S (Legislate - Icy Gust)

Trainer: J S Snaith
Besitzer: Greg & Gina Bortz

Juan-Paul V.D.Merwe

06.12 Kenilworth 9 1400 3,5 J P V'd Merwe Supreme Fate, Jou Lekker Ding -
19.11 Kenilworth 2 1400 5,5 N Yuen Tulip Fields, La Landonne, Catch A Penny
29.10 Durbanville 2 1400 34,0 N Yuen Dream Searcher, La Landonne, Catch A Pe
22.09 Durbanville 7 1250 11,0 K J Lihaba Miss New York, Easy Money, Black Path
07.09 Durbanville 6 1400 26,0 B Plaatjies Stormwatch, Wish List, Ocotillo

9
Box: 9
ML: 15,0

56.50

Apricity
4j. b S (Horizon - Lady Of The Hour)

Trainer: G W Ennion
Besitzer: G W Ennion & Mr D & Estate 

Corne Orffer

19.11 Kenilworth 10 1400 9,0 M Yeni Tulip Fields, La Landonne, Catch A Penny
29.10 Durbanville 3 1400 6,5 M Yeni Beach Verse, Act Of Grace, Apricity
27.08 Durbanville 6 1600 11,0 B Plaatjies Tap Shoes, Hampstead Heath, Pentolina
13.08 Kenilworth 8 1400 67,0 J Solomons Viva La Vida, Wish List, Lady Look Alike
15.07 Kenilworth 1 1400 2,8 R Fourie Apricity, Kisses, Clouds Clearing

10
Box: 10
ML: 8,0

59.00

Jou Lekker Ding
5j. b S (Oratorio - Miss Ipanema)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: Hollywood Racing

Richard Fourie

06.12 Kenilworth 2 1400 51,0 S Veale Supreme Fate, Jou Lekker Ding -
19.11 Kenilworth 9 1400 41,0 S Veale Tulip Fields, La Landonne, Catch A Penny
29.10 Durbanville 7 1250 51,0 S Veale Miss William, Calanque, Clair De Lune
13.05 Kenilworth 7 1500 15,0 S Veale La Divina, Lady Look Alike, Hunga Tonga
08.03 Durbanville 5 1250 6,5 G Wright Pilot Flame, Tanneron, Pocket Dial

11
Box: 11
ML: 9,0

55.50

Mighty Mary
4j. b S (Querari - Mary Hinge)

Trainer: V H Marshall
Besitzer: S Viljoen

Oswald Noach

26.11 Kenilworth 8 1400 3,8 R Fourie Girl Magic, Dream Searcher, Im The Buzz
08.10 Durbanville 2 1500 21,0 O Noach Reet Petite, Mighty Mary, Golden Angel
07.09 Durbanville 1 1400 2,7 C Zackey Mighty Mary, Amayah, Nicci's Law
22.07 Kenilworth 2 1600 4,0 O Noach Zena's Act, Mighty Mary, Champagne Blaze
21.05 Kenilworth 2 1400 13,5 S Veale Take It As Red, Mighty Mary, Splash Of Col

Ergebnis: Quoten:


